
thegourmeteggrollcompany.com    |   888.502.7655    |   Mailing Address: PO Box 603 - Thorofare, NJ 08086

SERVING SUGGESTIONS
  Cut On Bias With Your Favorite Dipping Sauce

  Place Whole In Wax Paper Bag To Go

  3 Ounce Portion Size

  Great Appetizer Item

  Dippable In Any Side Sauce

  Great Flavor In Appetizer Size

  Crispy Egg Roll Skin

  Able To Be Deep Fried, Air Fried, or Baked

Fresh, Scrambled Eggs, Sausage 
and Creamy American Cheese, 

Wrapped with a Traditional 
Crispy Egg Roll Crust.

Sausage, Egg, & Cheese
Egg Rolls



0%
150%

2%
140%

490mg

9g

Nutrition Facts 
   

Calories 220
Amount Per Serving

 

Total Fat 
Saturated Fat 4g

        Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 85mg
Sodium 
Total Carbohydrate 23g

Dietary Fiber < 1g
Total Sugars 3g 

Includes < 1g Added Sugars 
Protein 11g

Vitamin D 0.18mcg 
Calcium 1950mg 
Iron 0.216mg 
Potassium 6580mg

% Daily Value*

The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories  
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

1 servings per container
Serving size       1pc (3 oz/ 85g)

*

12%

0%
20%

28%

21%

22%

8%
3%

2%

Breakfast 
Egg Rolls

Scrambled Eggs, Sausage 
and American Cheese
INGREDIENTS
FILLING: Precooked Scrambled Egg (Pasteurized Whole Eggs, 
Non Fat Milk, Soybean Oil, Modified Food Starch, Salt, Xanthan 
Gum, Citric Acid, Butter Flavor [Maltodextrin, Natural Butter
Flavor, Annatto And Turmeric (Added For Color)], Pepper, 
Precooked Breakfast Sausage Crumble (Pork, Water, Salt, Spices, 
Sugar, Flavoring, , American Cheese (Milk, Cream, Water, 
Sodium Phosphate, Salt, Cheese Culture, Enzymes, Lactic Acid, 
Color Added, Salt, Pepper Vegetable Oil (Soybean Oil, Tbhq 
As Preservative, Dimethylopolysiloxane As Anti-Foam Agent) 
Xanthan Gum

CRUST: Egg Roll Wrapper (Bleached Wheat Flour Enriched 
[Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic 
Acid, Malted Barley Flour, Potassium Bromate], Water, Egg, Salt, 
Corn Starch, Soy Lecithin, Fd&C Yellow #5 & #6, Less Than 0.1 Of 
1% Sodium Benzoate As A Preservative)

Allergens: Wheat, Soy, Milk, Egg

KEEP FROZEN

HEATING INSTRUCTIONS

Deep Fryer 350°F
Frozen 5.5 - 6.5 min

Thawed 4 min

Conventional Oven 400°F
8-9 minutes each side

Airfry: Frozen 400°F     11-12 minutes

Heat to Internal Temperature of 165°F

thegourmeteggrollcompany.com    |   888.502.7655    |   Mailing Address: PO Box 603 - Thorofare, NJ 08086


