

Sausage, Egg, & Cheese **Egg Rolls**

Fresh, Scrambled Eggs, Sausage and Creamy American Cheese, Wrapped with a Traditional **Crispy Egg Roll Crust.**



SERVING SUGGESTIONS

- > Cut On Bias With Your Favorite Dipping Sauce
- Place Whole In Wax Paper Bag To Go
- > 3 Ounce Portion Size
- Great Appetizer Item
- Dippable In Any Side Sauce
- Great Flavor In Appetizer Size
- > Crispy Egg Roll Skin
- Able To Be Deep Fried, Air Fried, or Baked

Breakfast Egg Rolls

KEEP FROZEN

HEATING INSTRUCTIONS

Deep Fryer 350°F Frozen 5.5 - 6.5 min Thawed 4 min

Conventional Oven 400°F 8-9 minutes each side

Airfry: Frozen 400°F

11-12 minutes

Heat to Internal Temperature of 165°F

Scrambled Eggs, Sausage and American Cheese

INGREDIENTS

FILLING: Precooked Scrambled Egg (Pasteurized Whole Eggs, Non Fat Milk, Soybean Oil, Modified Food Starch, Salt, Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid, Butter Flavor [Maltodextrin, Natural Butter Flavor, Annatto And Turmeric (Added For Color)], Pepper, Precooked Breakfast Sausage Crumble (Pork, Water, Salt, Spices, Sugar, Flavoring, , American Cheese (Milk, Cream, Water, Sodium Phosphate, Salt, Cheese Culture, Enzymes, Lactic Acid, Color Added, Salt, Pepper Vegetable Oil (Soybean Oil, Tbhq As Preservative, Dimethylopolysiloxane As Anti-Foam Agent) Xanthan Gum

CRUST: Egg Roll Wrapper (Bleached Wheat Flour Enriched [Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour, Potassium Bromate], Water, Egg, Salt, Corn Starch, Soy Lecithin, Fd&C Yellow #5 & #6, Less Than 0.1 Of 1% Sodium Benzoate As A Preservative)

Allergens: Wheat, Soy, Milk, Egg



Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container Serving size **1pc** (3 oz/ 85q)

Amount Per Serving Calories

% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 9g	12%
Saturated Fat 4g	20%
Trans Fat 0g	0%
Cholesterol 85mg	28%
Sodium 490mg	21%
Total Carbohydrate 23g	8%
Dietary Fiber < 1g	3%
Total Sugars 3g	
Includes < 1g Added Sugars	2%
Protein 11g	22%
Vitamin D 0.18mcg	0%
Calcium 1950mg	150%
Iron 0.216mg	2%
Potassium 6580mg	140%

^{*} The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.